General information about company

Scrip code 542248

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE452W01019

Name of the company

Deccan Healthcare Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sg. Particular Yes/No PromoterG e:r;cd;’romoter sh;t;ﬁg;:der Non PrgLr:?)?itgr- Non
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wht_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%0) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
0]

Category
of
shareholder

(m

Nos. Of
shareholders

@y

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (X1V) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
€gy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3785014

3785014

22.21

3785014

3785014

22.21

(B)

Public

910

13258166

13258166

77.79

13258166

13258166

77.79

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

914

17043180

17043180

100

17043180

17043180

100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding gﬁjmber of
9 ares
No. Of ,asa% Number of b 67 -
assuming full || ocked in shares ; Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | (x| otherwise
Shares . Underlying : (X encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares - convertible .
Category | of Underlylr_1g Underlying Outstan_dmg securities (as (X SIS shares
0] shareholder Outstan_dmg Outstanding conve:lr_uble a percentage Lzl n.
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities | vy and No. Of | o caniital) % of %of |form(XIV) |sup- |sub- | Sub-
) Warrants X1)= \5)” + [No. () N e e category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (XI)= (V1) ‘ Shares | (a) | Shares : =
(X) As a % of held held (I) (") (”I)
Promoter
(A) c 2221 3600(0.1 |3785014
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 77.79 1329750 | 10.03 13258166 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1329750 | 7.8 3600 0.02 |[17043180 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)
No. of ’;:r'tlo j g&g Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of - -
Nos. Of fully paid y : shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Category & Name of . paid-up | underlying . as a %
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equity Depository (v = (calculated as per 0
(1 shares held | o - Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VII1) As ol e of
(1v) (V1) a % of (A+B+C2) asseg: | LIass | ro Total
rights
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) e 3785014 3785014 |22.21 3785014 3785014 |22.21
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3785014 3785014 2221 3785014 3785014 | 22.21
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Al 4 3785014 3785014 | 22.21 3785014 3785014 |22.21
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
©) ’Q',‘f;?a‘e Investment | 1329750 1329750 | 7.8 1329750 1329750 |7.8
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 1329750 1329750 7.8 1329750 1329750 (7.8
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© N, 737 2047427 2247427 |13.19 2047427 2247427 |13.19
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
h) holding nominal | ¢.3 7537989 7537980 | 44.23 7537989 7537989 | 44.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
" Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 18 195600 195600 1.15 195600 195600 |1.15
0] Bodies Corporate 10 1082400 1082400 6.35 1082400 1082400 |6.35
(m) Any Other (specify) |81 865000 865000 5.08 865000 865000 | 5.08
Sub-Total (B)(4) 909 11928416 11928416 |69.99 11928416 11928416 | 69.99
Total Public
Shareholding
910 13258166 13258166 | 77.79 13258166 13258166 | 77.79
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)3)+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 914 17043180 17043180 | 100 17043180 17043180 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 914 17043180 17043180 | 100 17043180 17043180 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Slha:jresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | P ﬁ ged or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X1 otherwise Number of
U zgesl . Shares Outstanding [ convertible encumbered o u itv shares
s Ont ‘i;%’éf‘r? Underlying | convertible securities (as a (Xi) hgrdti);
I utstancing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A o
convertible ; Sa Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
o (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= wotal | No. |total Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(X) @) (VI+(X) Asa% |No. (@) |q - (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (i) (i) (i)
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 22.21 3600 (0.1 3785014
(Slu)b'ma' ) 70 360001 |3785014
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 22.21 3600 (0.1 3785014
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 7.8 1329750 | 100 1329750 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOta' ®) 7.8 1329750 | 100 1329750 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
) 13.19 0 0 2247427 0 0 0
(h) 44.23 0 0 7537989 0 0 0
(i) 1.15 0 0 195600 0 0 0
0] 6.35 0 0 1082400 0 0 0
(m) 5.08 0 0 865000 0 0 0
(Sf)b'ma' ) 69.99 0 0 11928416 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 77.79 1329750 | 10.03 13258166 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1329750 | 7.8 17043180
V] 100 1329750 (7.8 [3600(0.02 |17043180

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEENAKSHI
GUPTA

MINTO PURSHOTAM
GUPTA

BHAVNA HITESH
PATEL

HITESH MOHAN
PATEL

VIPUL M
PATEL

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ACAPG1088J

ACWPG4667R

AMMPP6334L

AMMPP6335M

ATFPP3320C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1671333

2106467

4400

2814

3785014

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1671333

2106467

4400

2814

3785014

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.81

12.36

0.03

0.02

22.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1671333

2106467

4400

2814

3785014

Class eg:y

Total

1671333

2106467

4400

2814

3785014

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.81

12.36

0.03

0.02

22.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.81

12.36

0.03

0.02

22.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a) 0 0 3600 0 0 3600
As a % of total

Shares held (b) v v el 0 ¢ o
Number of equity

Sl 1671333 2106467 4400 2814 0 3785014
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Venture Gurukool Investment Trust

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADTV0339A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1329750

1329750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1329750

1329750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.8

7.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1329750

1329750

Class eg:y

Total

1329750

1329750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.8

7.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 1329750 1329750
0,

Shaesheid &) | 120 i

Number of equity

shares held in 1329750 1329750

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0]

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0]




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KENT RO SYSTEMS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADCKO0743L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

968800

968800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

968800

968800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.68

5.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

968800

968800

Class eg:y

Total

968800

968800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.68

5.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.68

5.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 968800 968800
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NRI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

2277799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

195600

195600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

195600

195600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

195600

195600

Class eg:y

Total

195600

195600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 195600 195600
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Eﬁfg&?gggﬂl Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Not available with company




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GITA KIRTI
AMBANI

HIRAL JAGDISH
MALEKAR

NIHIR
CHANDRAKANT
SHAH

NIKHIL
GARG

PRASAD
RAINIKANT SHETH

RITIKA
BHANDARI

VIKAS
BHANDARI

PAN (I1)

AADPAS5911H

BBMPMO577L

AIRPS1588E

BIOPG4229A

AVCPS2842R

AJCPB5519L

AJCPB5520F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

196600

300000

500400

199600

355200

816000

492123

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

196600

300000

500400

199600

355200

816000

492123

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.76

2.94

1.17

2.08

4.79

2.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

196600

300000

500400

199600

355200

816000

492123

Class eg:y

Total

196600

300000

500400

199600

355200

816000

492123

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.76

2.94

1.17

2.08

4.79

2.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI1)+(X) As a %

1.15

1.76

2.94

1.17

2.08

4.79

2.89




of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0,

Shresheid ) |0 : : : g : :

Number of equity

shares held in 196600 300000 500400 199600 355200 816000 492123

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0]




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIKRAM SHARAD SHETH

VISHAL BHANDARI .

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACDPS5152]

AJCPB5521E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

409200

512600

3781723

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

409200

512600

3781723

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24

3.01

22.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

409200

512600

3781723

Class eg:y

Total

409200

512600

3781723

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24

3.01

22.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24

3.01

22.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0] 0
0,

Shresheid ) |0 : :

Number of equity

shares hfelq in 409200 512600 3781723

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0] 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0] 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0] 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH
HUF

SHAH SAURABH NARESHKUMAR
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

AAAHN3149P

AALHS4319D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

73

1

1

81

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

66000

799000

182400

194400

865000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

66000

799000

182400

194400

865000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

4.69

1.07

1.14

5.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

66000

799000

182400

194400

865000

Class eg:y

Total

66000

799000

182400

194400

865000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.39

4.69

1.07

1.14

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible




securities (as a

0.39 4.69 1.07 1.14 5.08
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) C ¢ e e E
Number of equity
shares held in 66000 799000 | 182400 194400 865000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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